
 

 SBA Events-Fall 2016 

 

Monday, October 3, 2016 2pm-5pm Elliott Hall Sedgwick Meet & Greet 

Tuesday, October 4, 2016 10am-12pm Elliot Hall SBA Career Services Meet Up 

Wednesday, October 5, 2016 10am-12pm Elliott Hall SBA Career Services Meet Up 

Wednesday, October 5, 2016 9am-12pm Elliott Hall Northwestern Mutual Meet & Greet 

Thursday, October 6, 2016 1pm-4pm Elliott Hall Crestmark Bank Meet & Greet 

Tuesday, October 11, 2016 10am-12pm Elliott Hall SBA Career Services Meet Up 

Wednesday, October 12, 2016 10am-12pm Elliott Hall SBA Career Services Meet Up 

Thursday, October 13, 2016 9am-12pm Elliott Hall Continental Corp. Meet & Greet 

Monday, October 17, 2016 5pm-7pm Oakland Center Banquet Rooms Finance Career Link-Up 

Tuesday, October 18, 2016 10am-12pm Elliott Hall SBA Career Services Meet Up 

Wednesday, October 19, 2016 10am-12pm Elliott Hall SBA Career Services Meet Up 

Saturday, October 22, 2016 9am-12pm Oakland Center Business Day 

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 1pm-4pm Elliott Hall Continental Corp. Meet & Greet 

Tuesday, October 25, 2016 10am-12pm Elliott Hall SBA Career Services Meet Up 

Wednesday, October 26, 2016 10am-12pm Elliott Hall SBA Career Services Meet Up 

Wednesday, November 9, 2016 11am-1pm Oakland Center, Gold Rooms Business Major/Minor Expo 
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